
 
 

 
 

SHS Class of 2024 – End of Year Calendar 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

If you have any questions, please contact the Administrative Team at 856-935-3900 
 

Day Date Times SENIORS Location 

Friday 5/17/2024 
SHS Junior/Senior Prom 

Maria's By DiPaolo’s 
Penns grove, NJ 

Wednesday 5/29/2024 Senior Exams in Applied Academics and Fine Arts should be completed by this date. 

Thursday 5/30/2024 
7:53 AM - 9:22 AM Exam I- English SHS Cafeteria 

1:02 PM - 2:31 PM Exam II- Physical Education SHS Cafeteria 

Friday 5/31/2024 12:31 PM-2:31 PM PBSIS End of Year Celebration SHS Campus 

Monday 6/3/2024 7:53 AM - 9:22 AM Exam I - Math SHS Cafeteria 

  1:02 PM - 2:31 PM Exam II - Foreign Languages SHS Cafeteria 

Tuesday 6/4/2024 7:53 AM - 9:22 PM Exam I - History SHS Cafeteria 

  1:02 PM - 2:31 PM Exam II - Science SHS Cafeteria 

Wednesday 6/5/2024  Senior Make-Up Exams SHS Campus 

Thursday 6/6/2024 

 Senior Meeting 10th Period  
Cap & Gowns Distributed  

Auditorium 

6:00 PM  
Senior Banquet  

*2 extra graduation tickets if you attend 
the Senior Banquet  

SHS Gymnasium 

Friday 6/7/2024 8AM-10PM   
Senior Activity Day  

Hershey Park  
(approximate times) 

Hershey, PA  

Sunday 6/9/2024 3:00 PM 
Baccalaureate Ceremony  

and Reception 
Hosted by Salem Area Ministerium 

Auditorium 

Monday  6/10/2024 7:50 AM - 2:31 PM Graduation Practice  
Must arrive by 7:50 AM to practice SHS Campus 

Tuesday 6/11/2024 7:50 AM - 12:31 PM 
Graduation Practice and Distribution of 

Graduation Ceremony Tickets 7 
Indoor/Outdoor; 8 Outdoor  

SHS Campus 

Wednesday 6/12/2024 7:50 AM - 12:31 PM Graduation Practice  
Must arrive by 7:50 AM to practice SHS Campus 

Thursday 6/13/2024 7:50 AM - 12:31 PM Graduation Practice 
Must arrive by 7:50 AM to practice 

SHS Campus 

  6:00 PM Class of 2024 Graduation Ceremony 
Grads must arrive no later than 5:15 PM 

SHS Campus 

SHS Stadium 


